



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 7-29-2010

Project Number: 010-151

PCN: i1wo

COUNTY: Brown

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Kriech Construction</i>		<i>Lien Transportation Co.</i>		<i>RS Halstead Corp</i>		<i>Ronglien & Sons Excavating</i>		<i>Steve Lehrkamp Ent.</i>		<i>Webster Scale Inc.</i>	
				<i>Waubay, SD</i>		<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Harrisburg, SD</i>		<i>Big Stone City, SD</i>		<i>Custer, SD</i>		<i>Webster, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	10,400.00	10,400.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	24,500.00	24,500.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,750.00	8,750.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
632E2510	Type 2 Object Markers Back to Back	26	Each	50.00	1,300.00	60.00	1,560.00	50.00	1,300.00	60.00	1,560.00	65.30	1,697.80	55.00	1,430.00
634E0010	Flagging	60	Hour	22.16	1,329.60	22.16	1,329.60	22.16	1,329.60	22.16	1,329.60	22.16	1,329.60	22.16	1,329.60
634E0100	Traffic Control	442	Unit	6.00	2,652.00	7.15	3,160.30	4.00	1,768.00	7.00	3,094.00	6.00	2,652.00	4.00	1,768.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,900.00	5,900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
700E0110	Class A Riprap	6471.1	Ton	28.00	181,190.80	30.00	194,133.00	31.50	203,839.65	33.90	219,370.29	32.25	208,692.98	50.00	323,555.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1	LS	4,082.00	4,082.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
831E0110	Type B Drainage Fabric	12334	SqYd	2.00	24,668.00	2.40	29,601.60	2.00	24,668.00	1.55	19,117.70	1.75	21,584.50	3.00	37,002.00
TOTAL					232,622.40		258,134.50		285,905.25		302,971.59		305,756.88		429,584.60